Manikanta (late) (Legal
Heir of deceased Sri Mogga Manikanta), 11) Master Mogga Radha Manohar, S/o. Mogga Manikanta (late), (Legal Heir of
deceased Director Sri Mogga Manikanta) being Minor Rep. by Mother M. Kanaka Ratnam as on 30-09-2022 to pay an amount
of Rs. 36,58,14,630.15 (Rupees Thirty Six Crores Fifty Eight Lakhs Fourteen Thousand Six Hundred Thirty and Fifteen Paise
only) + Further interest and costs, under the provisions of section 13(4) issued possession notice dated 13-04-2023 and 03-
07-2023 took possession under SARFAESI Act. issued Rule 8(6) Notice. The Authorised officer by way of this public Auction